Filtered Accessories Report

Image Name Offer Price (m) MRP (m) Description
|:|ag Pole m 350.00 m450.00 28 inches flag pole for motorcycles &
scooters.
o]
—_— 0D
Hook = 150.00 m150.00 multipurpose hook

Moxi Indicator = 399.00 m399.00 Flasher module for running indicators in

different modes
Flasher 18
Modes




Moxi Air Filter

Ladakh Flag _

Tibetian Flag

Key Shutter

Hp Air Filter

= 250.00

m75.00

= 299.00

m 350.00

= 250.00

m99.00

= 299.00

= 350.00

Boost pickup and sound



Fork Protectors = 1350.00
Golden

Cnc Tailtidy = 1250.00
With Light
Carbon Finish = 650.00

Canard Wings

Bungee Net m 149,00

m1499.00

= 1250.00

m650.00 Big Size

m149.00



Brass Helmet
Lock

Audi Light For
Modification

Air Horn Blue

22 Sound Horn

m225.00

= 499.00

= 550.00

= 599.00

= 250.00

m549.00

= 680.00

m799.00

Premium Car Sound
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Universal = 950.00
Handle Riser
Silver

Universal = 950.00
Handle Riser
Red

Universal = 950.00
Handle Riser
Blue

Universal = 950.00
Handle Riser

m1050.00 22mm Handle Riser

m1050.00 22mm Handle Riser

m1050.00 22mm Handle Riser

m1050.00 22mm Handle Riser



Universal Fork
Slider

Universal Fork
Protector

Spring Footrest

Strobe Light

= 699.00

m 1350.00

= 310.00

m 205.00

= 780.00

m1499.00

= 350.00

= 250.00



Handle Barboot
Blue

Handle Bar
Boot Green

Handle Bar
Boot Black

Fork Protectors
Red

= 199.00

= 199.00

= 199.00

m 1350.00

m199.00

=199.00

=199.00

m1499.00



Foldable
Paddock Stand

Dominar
Winglet

Disc Lock Black

Cross Bungee
Cord

m 3150.00

= 199.00

= 250.00

= 199.00

= 3150.00

=199.00

= 250.00

m199.00



Bungee Cord

Air Horn

Air Horn Pair

MB

Air Horn Heavy

= 99.00

= 550.00

= 350.00

= 550.00

m99.00

= 550.00

m450.00

= 550.00



3 Modes Tail
Light Bulb

Wing Canard
Big Black

Motorcycle
Sound System
With Alarm And
Remote

D95 Horn Pi-Pi

=90.00

m399.00

m 1250.00

m245.00

= 90.00

= 399.00

= 1250.00

m245.00



FORK = 950.00 =1250.00 PREMIUM FINISH

PROTECTORS
MG WITH PVC
COVER




